JUNIORES

CAT.

FULL

LK

K1

-51

-54

-57

DEVID PINTORE Y ARASHI

CAMERAN SIMONE (BEZZON)

-60

DAVIDE COLLA YAMA ARASHI

-63,5

MATTIA CALCARA (BIOLCATI)

-67

FAGGIAN NICOLA (BEZZON)

-71

-75

LUIGI FARINELLO (BIOLCATI)

-81

-86

-91

91

-52

-56

-60

-65

-70

70

SENIORES

CAT.

FULL

LK

K1

-51

-54

-57

-60

DEVID MAGNANI P.F.CESENA

LUNARDI ENRICO (RAVARRO)

-63,5

ELTON HOTI YAMA ARASHI

GERETTO ALBERTO(AGOSTINETTO

FAVARETTO STEFANO T.BIOLCATI

-67

BEIN SAIFFEDINE P.F.BELLARIA

SPRICIGO ENRICO (SWITCH)

-71

DAVIDE BELLETTI P.F. CESENATICO

ZILIOTTO FEDERICO E.CENTER

VITO LUCENTE P.F. CESENATICO

-75

CAMPESATO MASSIMO T. BIOLCATI

GABRIELETTO FABIO T. BIOLCATI

-86

SCHIAVO MARCO (EUROP CENTER)

tobia vincenzo f.generation

SIMONE DITADI (ACTIVE)

-91

ZENNARO MARCO (TRAINA)

91

ANDREA FABRIS (BIOLCATI)

STELLA GRAZIELLA (GIACOBBE)

-52

GATTOLIN ALESSIA (ACTIVE)

-56

-60

MARA ESTRATTI Y ARASHI

BORTOLUZZI SARA (AGOSTINETTO)

-65

-70

70




